
Thursday, April 7 

Breakfast 

Cereal, Raisin 

Toast, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Cheese Pizza, Jello, 

Corn on Cob, 

Broccoli, Milk 

Friday, April 8 

NO SCHOOL 
PLANNING DAY 

 
 

NO SCHOOL 
PLANNING DAY 

Friday, April 1 

Breakfast 

Flapsticks, Juice, 

Milk 

 
Lunch 

Turkey Wraps, 

Pears, Potato 

Salad, Cucumber 

Slices, Milk 

Monday, April 4 

Breakfast 

Yogurt, Bagel, Egg 

Patty, Milk, Juice 

 
Lunch 

Hot Dogs, Mixed 

Fruit, Cole Slaw, 

Baked Beans, Milk 

Tuesday, April 5 

Breakfast 

French Toast 

Sticks, Sausage 

Patty, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Chicken Fajita 

Salad, Orange 

Slices, Green Salad 

w/carrot sticks, 

Milk 

Wednesday, April 6 

Breakfast 

Flapsticks, 

Applesauce, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Hamburger w/

Lettuce & Tom., 

Oven baked Fries,  

Fresh apples, Milk  

Thursday, April 14 

Breakfast 

Waffles, Sausage 

Patty, Blueberries, 

Milk 

 
Lunch 

Cheeseburger, 

Mixed Fruit, Tater 

Tots, Milk 

Friday, April 15 

Breakfast 

Pop Tarts, Juice, 

Milk 

 
Lunch 

Hoagie Sandwich, 

Orange Slices, 

Potato Salad, 

Cucumber Slices, 

Milk 

Monday, April 11 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Burrito, 

Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets, 

Peaches, Green 

Beans, Milk 

Tuesday, April 12 

Breakfast 

Yogurt, Muffins, 

Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Tuna Salad, Let. & 

Tom., Dinner Roll, 

Grapes, Milk  

Wednesday, April 13 

Breakfast 

Donuts, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

PBJ Sandwich, 

Apples, Celery 

Sticks, Sun Chips, 

Milk 

 
EARLY 

DISMISSAL 

WAYMAN 
ACADEMY 

 

 Menus are 
subject  

to change. 


